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BARBE vs. EVANGEL
October 1, 2010

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
By Passing
By Penalty

RUSHING
Attempts
Total Yards
Average Per Attempt
No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost
Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
Completions
Attempts
Percentage
Interceptions
Net Passing Yards

Average Yards Per Completion

TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS
Total Plays
Average Yards Per Play

3RD DOWNS
3RD Down Conversions
3RD Down Effeciency

TIME OF POSSESSION
First Half
Second Half
Game

PUNTING

RETURN YARDAGE
Punt Returns
Kickoff Returns
Interception Returns

FUMBLES/LOST

PENALTIES
Number
Yards Penalized

SCORING
1st Quarter
2nd Quarter
3rd Quarter
4th Quarter

Game

EVANGEL

18
24
14
0

25
106
4.2

2 (19)

87

22
31

70.97%

0
352

16.0

439
58
7.6

10
3

30.00%

11:24
16:09

27:33

4-129-32.3

21

13

41



BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
October 1, 2010

PASSING: COMPLETIONS ATTEMPTS % YARDS TDS INTERC
Jared Foster 10 18 55.56% 257 2 3
Jhoby Lewis 1 2 50.00% 11 0 0
Mark Minton 0 1 0.00% 0 0 0

TOTALS 11 21 52.38% 268 2 3

NET AVERAGE

NUMBER OF YARDS PER
RECEIVING: RECEPTIONS  GAINED CATCH TOUCHDOWNS LONG
Trey Quinn 6 214 35.7 2 80
Tre Goodly 3 45 15.0 0 21
Jhoby Lewis 1 6 6.0 0 6
DeSean Smith 1 3 3.0 0 3
TOTALS 11 268 24.4 2 80
NUMBER NET AVERAGE
OF YARDS PER
RUSHING: CARRIES GAINED CARRY TOUCHDOWNS LONG
Jared Foster 16 95 5.9 0 24
Jared Foster (Sacks) 4 (32) (8.0) 0
Tre Goodly 4 22 5.5 0 15
Jarreth Rougeau 7 13 1.9 0 10
Team 1 (2) (2.0) 0
TOTALS 32 96 3.0 0 24
EXTRA POINTS FIELD GOALS KICK OFFS
KICKING: MADE ATTS MADE ATTS LONG TOUCHBACKS TOTAL
Mark Minton 1 1 0 0 0 3 3
Gabbi Zzahm 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 2 0 0 0 3 3
NO
PUNTING: PUNTS YARDS AVG LONG
Mark Minton 2 96 48.0 50
NO
KICK RETURNER: RETURNS  YARDS AVG TDS LONG
Jarreth Rougeau 1 23 23.0 0 23
Jhoby Lewis 4 100 25.0 0 49
TOTALS 5 123 24.6 0 49
PUNT RETURNER: RETURNS  YARDS AVG TDS LONG

Gavin Weber 1 6 6.0 0 8



ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:

Trey Quinn
Jhoby Lewis
Tre Goodly
Jared Foster

Jarreth Rougeau

DeSean Smith
Josh Lewis
TOTALS

SCORING:
Trey Quinn
Mark Minton
TOTALS

BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
October 1, 2010

KICK PUNT TOTAL
RUSHING  RECEIVING RETURN RETURN ALL-PURPOSE
YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS
0 214 0 0 214
0 6 100 0 106
22 45 0 0 67
63 0 0 0 63
13 0 23 0 36
0 3 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0
98 268 123 0 489
TOTAL KO INT BLKD
POINTS RUSH REC RET RET PUNT 2PT
SCORED TDS TDS TDS TDS RET-TDS XP FG XP  SAF
12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
13 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0




BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
October 1, 2010

INTERCEPTIONS

TOTAL RET FUM

DEFENSIVE PLAYERS TCKLS ASST TCKLS SACKS NO YARDS T1bs REC
Gavin Weber 6 1 7 0.0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Primeaux 6 0 6 0.0 0 0 0 0
Vincent Voros 5 1 6 0.0 0 0 0 0
Isaiah Lewis 4 1 5 1.0 0 0 0 0
Zack Cart 4 0 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Spencer Hancock 3 1 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Callen Smith 3 1 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Zach Courville 2 2 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Logan Soileau 2 1 3 0.0 0 0 0 0
Desmond Batchan 1 1 2 0.0 0 0 0 0
Justin Woods 1 1 2 1.0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Williams 1 0 1 0.0 0 0 0 0
Darius Perry 0 1 1 0.0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 44 13 57 2.0 0 0 0 0




BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN

OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN

October 1, 2010

BARBE

START = TIME \ \ \ END OF POSSESSION

OF OF | NOOF TOT _RUSHING PASSING SACKS _ PENALTY TURN HALF
DRIVE _ POSS | PLAYS YDS ATT  YDS COM ATT YDS| NO | YDS  YDS | FD PNT DOWNS OVER FG R P GAME

23 0:17 1 0 1 0 0 INT

15 251 6 14 2 12 1 3 11 1 | (4) 5 1 X

32 0:23 3 12 1 12 0 2 0 1 FUM

21 0:20 1 79 1 1 79 1 X

26 2:53 10 68 9 33 1 1 20 15 4 FUM

20 4:29 9 16 4 10 2 2 34 3 (28) 2 FUM

13 1:23 5 67 4 28 1 1 29 10 3 FUM

54 127 5 3 1 (2 2 4 10 5 0 X

20 150 3 80 2 5 1 1 80 G 1 X

52 0:19 1 0 0 1 0 0 INT

21 113 3 8 2 13 0 1 o0 G 0 X

43 302 6 17 3 17 2 3 5 5 1 INT

28.3 20:27 53 /364 28 |128 11 21 |[268 4 (32) 0 14 | 2 1 7 0 0 2 0

EVANGEL CHRISTIAN

START | TIME \ \ \ END OF POSSESSION

OF OF | NOOF TOT _RUSHING PASSING SACKS _ PENALTY TURN HALF
DRIVE _ POSS | PLAYS YDS ATT  YDS COM ATT YDS| NO | YDS _ YDS | FD PNT DOWNS OVER FG R P GAME

32 1:13 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 X

56 33 9 44 7 34 1 2 20 (10) 3 X

20 1:01 3 80 3 3 80 2 X

6 3:54 7 94 2 6 5 5 88 4 X

78 1:40 4 9 2 2 1 2 7 0 X

31 0:01 1 15 1 1 15 1 X

20 157 3 (4 1 14 0 1 0 1 (13 () 0 X

43 0:24 3 57 2 3 57 2 X

20 4:53 10 80 3 22 6 7 58 4 X

37 134 3 (13 1 10 0 1 o0 1 | ® @n o X

21 333 6 18 3 7 2 3 21 (10 1 X

39 3:48 6 16 5 10 1 1 6 1 X
336 | 2733 58 397 25 106 22 31 352 2 (19 (42) 18 4 1 0 0 1 4 2




