BARBE vs. EVANGEL October 1, 2010

BARBE	FIRST DOWNS	EVANGEL 18
6	By Rushing	4
6	By Passing	14
2	By Penalty	0
28	RUSHING Attempts	25
128	Total Yards	106
4.6	Average Per Attempt	4.2
4 (32)	No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost	2 (19)
96	Net Rushing Yards	87
	-	
11 21 52.38% 3	PASSING Completions Attempts Percentage Interceptions	22 31 70.97% 0 352
268	Net Passing Yards	
24.4	Average Yards Per Completion	16.0
<u>364</u> 53	TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS Total Plays	<u>439</u> 58
6.9	Average Yards Per Play	7.6
13 6	3RD DOWNS 3RD Down Conversions	10
46.15%	3RD Down Effeciency	30.00%
12:36 7:51 20:27	TIME OF POSSESSION First Half Second Half Game	11:24 16:09 27:33
2-96-48.0	PUNTING	4-129-32.3
	RETURN YARDAGE	
1-6	Punt Returns	0
5-123	Kickoff Returns	0
0	Interception Returns	3-36
4/4	FUMBLES/LOST	1/0
	PENALTIES	
7	Number	7
45	Yards Penalized	72
	COODING	
7	SCORING	04
7	1st Quarter	21
0	2nd Quarter	7
6	3rd Quarter	13
0	4th Quarter	0
13	Game	41

BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS October 1, 2010

PASSING: Jared Foster Jhoby Lewis Mark Minton TOTALS	10 1 0 11	ATTEMPTS 18 2 1 21	% 55.56% 50.00% 0.00% 52.38%	YARDS T 257 11 0 268	DS INTER 2	<u>~</u>
RECEIVING: Trey Quinn Tre Goodly Jhoby Lewis DeSean Smith TOTALS	NUMBER OF RECEPTIONS 6 3 1 1 1	NET YARDS GAINED 214 45 6 3 268	AVERAGE PER CATCH 35.7 15.0 6.0 3.0 24.4	TOUCHDOW 2 0 0 0 2	NS LON 80 21 6 3 80	
RUSHING: Jared Foster Jared Foster (Sacks) Tre Goodly Jarreth Rougeau Team TOTALS	OF YA CARRIES GAI 16 9 4 (3 4 2 7 1 1 (6)	ET AVERA RDS PER INED CARI 95 5.9 32) (8.0 22 5.5 3 1.9 (2) (2.0 96 3.0	R RY <u>TOU</u> ())	CHDOWNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	LONG 24 15 10	
KICKING: Mark Minton Gabbi Zahm TOTALS	1 0	TS MA 1 0 1 0 2 0	0 0	TS LONG 0 0		3 0
PUNTING: Mark Minton		RDS AVG 96 48.0	LONG 50			
KICK RETURNER: Jarreth Rougeau Jhoby Lewis TOTALS	NO RETURNS Y 1 4 5	YARDS AVO 23 23.0 100 25.0 123 24.6	0 0	LONG 23 49 49		
PUNT RETURNER: Gavin Weber	RETURNS Y	ARDS AVO 6.0		LONG 8		

BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS October 1, 2010

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:	RUSHING YARDS	RECE YAF	RDS	RET YAF	RDS	PUNT RETURN YARDS		TOTAL -PURP YARDS	OSE	
Trey Quinn	0	21		(•	0		214		
Jhoby Lewis	0	6		10	00	0		106		
Tre Goodly	22	4	5	()	0		67		
Jared Foster	63	()	()	0		63		
Jarreth Rougeau	13	()	2	3	0		36		
DeSean Smith	0	3	3	()	0		3		
Josh Lewis	0	()	()	0		0		
TOTALS	98	26	88	12	23	0		489		
SCORING	TOTAL POINTS	RUSH	REC	KO RET	INT RET	BLKD PUNT	2PT	- 0		045
SCORING:	SCORED	TDS	TDS	<u>TDS</u>	<u>TDS</u>	RET-TDS	XP_	FG 0	<u>XP</u>	SAF ()
Trey Quinn	12	0	12	•	•	0	0	_	U	•
Mark Minton TOTALS	13	0	<u>12</u>	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
									===	

BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS October 1, 2010

					INTE	RCEPTIO	NS	
			TOTAL			RET		FUM
DEFENSIVE PLAYERS	TCKLS	ASST	TCKLS	SACKS	NO	YARDS	TDS	REC
Gavin Weber	6	1	7	0.0	0	0	0	0
Jordan Primeaux	6	0	6	0.0	0	0	0	0
Vincent Voros	5	1	6	0.0	0	0	0	0
Isaiah Lewis	4	1	5	1.0	0	0	0	0
Zack Cart	4	0	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
Spencer Hancock	3	1	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
Callen Smith	3	1	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
Zach Courville	2	2	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
Logan Soileau	2	1	3	0.0	0	0	0	0
Desmond Batchan	1	1	2	0.0	0	0	0	0
Justin Woods	1	1	2	1.0	0	0	0	0
Brandon Williams	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
Darius Perry	0	1	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	44	13	57	2.0	0	0	0	0

BARBE vs. EVANGEL CHRISTIAN OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN October 1, 2010

	-	1		_
0	Λ	О	О	
п	_	т.	\mathbf{r}	

START	TIME												END OF POSSESSION						
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUS	HING	P	ASSIN	G	SA	CKS	PENALTY				TURN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT	YDS	COM	ATT	YDS	NO	YDS	YDS	FD	PNT	DOWNS	OVER	FG	R	Р	GAME
23	0:17	1				0	1	0				0			INT				
15	2:51	6	14	2	12	1	3	11	1	(4)	(5)	1	Χ						
32	0:23	3	12	1	12	0	2	0				1			FUM				
21	0:20	1	79			1	1	79				1						Χ	
26	2:53	10	68	9	33	1	1	20			15	4			FUM				
20	4:29	9	16	4	10	2	2	34	3	(28)		2			FUM				
13	1:23	5	67	4	28	1	1	29			10	3			FUM				
54	1:27	5	3	1	(2)	2	4	10			(5)	0		Х					
20	1:50	3	80	2	5	1	1	80			(5)	1						Χ	
52	0:19	1	0			0	1	0				0			INT				
21	1:13	3	8	2	13	0	1	0			(5)	0	Χ						
43	3:02	6	17	3	17	2	3	5			(5)	1			INT				
28.3	20:27	53	364	28	128	11	21	268	4	(32)	0	14	2	1	7	0	0	2	0

EVANGEL CHRISTIAN

START	TIME												END OF POSSESSION						
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUS	HING	F	PASSIN	G	SA	CKS	PENALTY				TURN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT	YDS	COM	ATT	YDS	NO	YDS	YDS	FD	PNT	DOWNS	OVER	FG	R	Р	GAME
32	1:13	3	1	1	1	0	2	0				0	Χ						1
56	3:35	9	44	7	34	1	2	20			(10)	3					Χ		
20	1:01	3	80			3	3	80				2						Χ	
6	3:54	7	94	2	6	5	5	88				4						Χ	
78	1:40	4	9	2	2	1	2	7				0		Х					
31	0:01	1	15			1	1	15				1							Х
																			1
20	1:57	3	(4)	1	14	0	1	0	1	(13)	(5)	0	Χ						ì
43	0:24	3	57			2	3	57				2						Χ	1
20	4:53	10	80	3	22	6	7	58				4						Χ	1
37	1:34	3	(13)	1	10	0	1	0	1	(6)	(17)	0	Χ						1
21	3:33	6	18	3	7	2	3	21			(10)	1	Χ						
39	3:48	6	16	5	10	1	1	6				1							Х
33.6	27:33	58	397	25	106	22	31	352	2	(19)	(42)	18	4	1	0	0	1	4	2